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Buyer warrants: (i) that title to items purchased hereunder shall pass to and vest in the
United States Government upon delivery by Seller under the terms of the Buyer’s
Government contract or (ii) that the items are purchased for resale, and that state and
local sales and use taxes are not applicable to this purchase; or that the taxing authority
has authorized Buyer to purchase items without payment of sales or use taxes to Seller.
Buyer’s authorization or registration numbers for sales and use taxes are:

Alabama
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Dist. of Columbia
Florida
Georgia

Idaho

Illinois
Indiana
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota

8000 RA 103
07 579939-P
0222221-SLS

SR-Z-OH-30-001106

12-85643-0000
3001070-000
00-75833-001

78-8012201038-8 (4/1/60)

067-082633
00364007-S
0375-3239
0003672425-001-8
004-910425694F-01
098857
0347518-001
1147958
02242329
910-425-694*02*
91-042 56 94
90602048

Mississippi
Missouri
Nebraska
Nevada

New Jersey
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

23-07799-3
10536833
1-30721426
1000881431
910-425-694/001
91-0425694C
010148209
28031 00
99-01113 (8)
STS1003102407
99-532-831
10226007

53-001-910425694E UT-001

101751455
1-91-0425694-6
12507128-002-STC
10-910425694F-001
456-0000612009-02
25000752
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